LECTION AND ACT OF STREET Stationage at deading B008-1-15-30

SHIP 715 : :

STOMER-BO	Dreine to	90.79-91N6/25			
	24265949	217-245-0290	ATTE ALAMA TEMP	585	fo ser
Cust Unit #		27. 173-0290	8515-Sidney Newell		
Phone #	217-245-0290		License # Contact #		
COMPLETION : RTL UNIT:	DATE: 12/10/2019				
	HADT63JD61304		YEAR: 2003 MAKE/HOD MILEAGE: 130,207	EL: INTERNATIONAL/7400	1:11
Date in	Service: 12/	13/2002			
Engine M	ake/Model: INT	ERNATIONAL/DTS 30	Front Diff Med		
Engine Se	erial No:		Front Diff Ser		
Trane Mod	0el/		Rear Diff Mode Rear Diff Seri		
Job 1 ADVIS	E FOR ABS WARNING	LIGHT OF TROPIE			
recent and a first of a	de for RF modulate on 2019-11-07 at	1 3 : 25 : 15			
* renocked :	up the SBT. I fol:	count the scan	ed found that		
pansed. I al	so noticed that	the modulator to	the ECU. It		
leaking, It together a c	ACCOUNT TYPE CURE CO	amp needs replac	ed. I put		
Confidence and Confid	quote. on 2019-11-07 et)				
Sales Qty UO	M Item number	Item desc	ristina		
				CORN Unit rate p	ar Extensi
			LABOR SUBTOTAL: PARTS SUBTOTAL:		
			MISC SUBTOTAL.		
			EPA PEE SUBTUTAL.		
			SHOP SUPPLIES YES.		
			NACHINE CHARGE ;		
Employee (x)	on above see	0.00.01.4	JOB SUBTOTAL:		
my Loyee (a)	on above job : 00	V92814,00010153,			
Sain P. America					
	ON ENGINE OIL LE				
Pulled truck	into shop. Found	oil leak near ti	he front of the		
menganies , publica	owed leak up to Hi VER, Also found th	MID IF IS INCHES	to be a control of the control of th		
a sarg :			connection is		
Tech 92814 or	2019-11-07 at 11				
	Item number			CORS Unit rate o	
1.000 KA 1.000 KA	1841992C1:IH		62 X 34.59 ID		
1.000 EA	181255901:18		IPSTICK TUBE		
1.000 EA	690835C1:18		FILLER MTQ		
	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	ABS MODU, A	NTILOCK BRAKE STSTEM		
	LATOTEUZ	1	AX STATUS/STATE	SALES TAX	FLEASE PAY
					There is
					CONTINUES
	The second secon	the same of the sa	NAME OF THE PARTY	1	

INVUICE DATE 12/11/2019 16:27:20CST

INVOICE NUMBER/ACCT DOC NUMBER

3017611928 CUSTOMER NO.

BRANCH

281327

2801

PAGE:2 of 06

SI T(

ANY WARRANTIES ON THE PRODUCTS PROVIDED BY RUSH ARE SOLELY THOSE MADE BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER. EXCEPT FOR THE LIMITED SERVICES WARRANTY SET FORTH IN THE RUSH TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE REFERENCED IN THE NOTE BELOW, RUSH EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPUED, INCLUDING ANY IMPUED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. USTOMER-PO Order No. MAIN-NUMBER CUSTOMER-ADUTIONS SALES REP 24265949 2.000 EA 1821098C2:IH 1.000 EA 3376891:CE ADDITIVE, LEAK TEST DYE 1.000 EA 2518062C1:IH SENSOR, SWITCH ANTIFREEZE LEVEL LABOR SUBTOTAL: PARTS SUBTOTAL: MISC SUBTOTAL .: EPA FEE SUBTOTAL .: SHOP SUPPLIES FEE ..: MACHINE CHARGE..: JOB SUBTOTAL ..: Employee(s) on above job : 00092814, Job 3 HPOP RESAL AND DIPSTICK TUBE removed fuel lines removed oil line recedpug an sensor removed bolt removed high pressure pump found a bolt that did not belong in the bottom hole didn't belong on this truck done o ring and pressure seal kit on pump cleaned pump clean up front cover was told to put new ipr on got hat and changed it out. waiting on in new bolt for pump removed dip sick tub clean up put g ne sal and o ring and clamp on put back together. got new bolt the bottom did not get to the thre that was there sent the pump off check the hole found 3/4 of the threades gone were the il is with oil pass was told to get price on inner cover Tech 8588 on 2019-11-19 at 15:30:44 set the fuel filter housing down removed inner fender to get the turbo drain . removed cleaned all up n on and filter bac u. Tech 8588 on 2019-11-20 at 15:45:09 Tech ADVISOR on 2019-12-11 at 16:21:47 Sales Qty UOM Item number Item description CORE Unit rate 4.000 EA 1812348C1:IH SLEEVE 3/8 TUBE -FLEX 1.000 EA 1825669C1:IH TUBE TURBO OIL DRAIN 1.000 EA 1817812C1:IH BOLT M8X16-10.9 HEX FLANGE 2.000 EA 1818402C2:IH RING O SIZE 210 1.000 EA 1842906C92:IH PUMP, KIT HIGH PRESSURE PUMP SE 1.000 EA 1825685C1:IH SEAL REXROTH PUMP FLANGE 1.000 EA 1829802C1:IH HOSE ASSY. HIGH PRESSURE 1.000 EA 1841217C91:IH PUMP, PACKAGE-INJ PRESSURE REGU 1.000 EA 1818726C1:IH BOLT M8 X 70 HEX FLANGE 1.000 EA 1824752C1:IH BOLT M8 X 1.25 X 55MM 1.000 EA 2501107C1:IH CONNECTR, CONNECTOR INJ CTRL RE

SUBTOTAL

TAX STATUS/STATE

SALES TAX

PLEASE PAY

CONTINUED

NOTE: THIS INVOICE CONTAINS AN ITEMIZED LIST OF REPAIRS AND PARTS AND IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE INCLUDED ON THE SERVICE/COLLISION REPAIR AUTHORIZATION INPUT CARD AND LOCATED AT HTTP://Www.rushtriuckcenters.com/rush-maintenance-and-repair-terms-of-service ("Terms"). Customer Confirms Its Agreement to the Terms by Authorizing Payment of This Invoice.

TERMS Due on Receipt

stomer or Customer's Agent X

2017/213 14:31 20025
DWENDER WINNERS SUCT THE MEMBER
2017611928
CONTENSES OF MEMBER
2017611928
CONTENSES OF MEMBER
2017611928
CONTENSES OF MEMBER
2017611928

SHIP TO:

ANY WARRANTIES ON THE INDICATE PROVIDED BY BUSIN ARE SOLELY THOSE MADE BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURES, EXCEPT FOR THE DANTED SERVICES MIRRANTY SET FORTH IN THE MISH TERMS AND COMMITTENESS OF IMPLED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTISHLITY OF INTRESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

	Order No.	MAIN-NUMBER CURTOMES-Advisor	
6.000 EA 1.000 EA 6.000 EA 5.000 EA 9.000 EA 2.000 EA	Order No. 24265949 1820936C1:IR 0893241002:WRH 1826335C92:IR 1822121C2:IR 1842910C1:IR 1833386C1:IR 187960C1:IR 1817957C1:IR 1817958C1:IR 06032168308:IR 40050R1:IR 1826584C1:IR 1826584C1:IR	GASKET TURBO OIL DRAIN ROST OFF MAX ICE COVER ASSY. FRONT (REAR HALF) BOLT, HF SPCL-M8P GASKET FRONT COVER CCASE VALVE ASSY. OIL RELIEF GASKET, KIT FRONT COVER GASKET SEAL OIL PUMP BOLT M8 X 43MM HEX FLANGE BOLT M8X25 HEX FLANGE BOLT CRANKCASE M8X30-10.9 HF BOLT, HEX BOLT M8X40-10.9-MAN18 NUT M8 X 1.25 HEX FLG PHC GR10 BOLT STUD COVER FRONT (FRONT HALF) LABOR SUBTOTAL: PARTS SUBTOTAL:	SXLES ARP
		MISC SUBTOTAL.; EPA FEE SUBTOTAL.;	
		SHOP SUPPLIES FEE MACHINE CHARGE	

JOB SUBTOTAL..:

Employee(s) on above job : 00008590,

Job 4 REPLACE ABS ECU

had o cut the head off the bolts was rusted to the old valve removed line removed valve put new valve on hookup had to change over to put fittings that is in the new valve so had to cut and make lines reach. hookup lap top code was still active, traced back found return ide from eeagnel to ecm rubbed fixed wire code cleared /

Tech 8588 on 2019-11-20 at 11:12:37 Tech ADVISOR on 2019-12-11 at 16:25:57

CORE Unit rate - --

INVUICE DATE 12/11/2019 16:27:20CST

INVOICE NUMBER/ACCT DOC NUMBER

3017611928

CUSTOMER NO. BRANCH 2801

281327

PAGE:4 of 06

Extension

SHIP TO:

ANY WARRANTIES ON THE PRODUCTS PROVIDED BY RUSH ARE SOLELY THOSE MADE BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER. EXCEPT FOR THE LIMITED SERVICES WARRANTY SET FORTH IN THE RUSH TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE REFERENCED IN THE NOTE BELOW, RUSH EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

USTOMER-PO Order No. MAIN-NUMBER CUSTOMER-ADVISOR SALES REP 24265949

> LABOR SUBTOTAL: PARTS SUBTOTAL: MISC SUBTOTAL .: EPA FEE SUBTOTAL.: SHOP SUPPLIES FEE ..: MACHINE CHARGE ..: JOB SUBTOTAL..:

Employee(s) on above job : 00008588,

Job 5 FRONT COVER RESEAL

jack up truck put on jackstands remove wheels, drain coolant and remove cooling package, drain oil and remove oil pan. remove front and rear section of front cover clequa and assemble front cover assyinstall cooling packge fill with coolant prime oil and fuel system start unit run reinstall wheels take for test drive take snapshot recording on #5 et clean bay Tech 8590 on 2019-12-10 at 12:22:55

 0000 01	2019-12-10 at 12:22:55				
9 Qty UOM 2.000 EA 1.000 EA 1.000 EA 1.000 EA 1.000 EA 1.000 EA	M Item number 1821098C2:IH 3543883C1:IH 1833096C95:IH 1876735C91:IH 1826587C1:IH 1825685C1:IH 1825685C1:IH 1818726C1:IH 1824752C1:IH 1818727C1:IH 1820287C2:IH 40055R1:IH	Item description RING O TENSIONR, TENSIONER DRIVE COMPR SEAL, KIT, FRONT OIL SEAL TRNSDUCR, TRANSDUCER ASSY CAMP GASKET OIL PAN SEAL REXROTH PUMP FLANGE BOLT M8 X 70 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8 X 1.25 X 55MM SEAL AIR COMPRESSOR*O-RING BOLT M16 X 65MM - 12PT BOLT M20 X 70 12PT CLAMP, HOSE- MIN DIA 2-5/16", MAX	CORE	Unit rate	Per
1.000 EA 1.000 EA 2.000 EA 2.000 EA 1.000 EA 2.000 EA 4.000 EA	2XEDRU1:VLV LF3883:I53 9811:R41 49486:ACD 49477:ACD	ZX HD EXTENDED LIFE 50/50 AFC 6/1 GA L/O FLTR, FILTER-LUBE OIL RGT NON-CHLORINATED BRAKE CLEANER 105 Lube 50ml. Pipe sealant[case6] Red high strength 50ml. Aerobic 1/2 hose 1 inch hose			

SALES TAX	PLEASE PAY
1	CONTINUED
	Due on Receipt
	UST OF REPAIRS AND PARTS AND IS OF SERVICE INCLUDED ON THE INPUT CAD AND

18/01/LE DATE
12/11/2819 16:27:20CST
INVOICE MUMBER/ACCT DOC MUMBER
3017611928
CUSTOMER NO. BRANCE
261327 2801

PAGE:5 of 06

SALES REP

SHIP TO:

ANY WARRANTIES ON THE PRODUCTS PROVIDED BY RUSH ARE SOLELY THOSE MADE BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER, EXCEPT FOR THE UMITED SERVICE REFERENCED IN THE NOTE BELOW, RUSH EXPRESSLY DISCUSINGS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPUED, INCLUDING ANY IMPUED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

USTOMER-PO		Order No.	MAIN-NUMBER	CUSTOMER-ADVISOR
		24265949		
	1.000 EA		- Fitti	200
	1.000 EA	1820353C1:IH		FILTER O
	1.000 EA	687024C1:IH		R SPECIAL
	2.000 EA	9220H:R58		, HOSE- MIN DIA 13/16", MAX DIA
	1.000 EA	3560955C91:IH	女女士	SPECIAL SALE PRICE *** AIR CLEANER FOR SS107MB/F
				LABOR SUBTOTAL:
				PARTS SUBTOTAL:
				MISC SUBTOTAL .:
				EPA FEE SUBTOTAL.:
				SHOP SUPPLIES FEE:
				MACHINE CHARGE:
Emp1	oyee(s) or	above job : 00	008590,	JOB SUBTOTAL:

INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE NUMBER : R634264

INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE NUMBER: R634264 AUTHORIZATION: XS5844

REMIT TO:

INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE

*TOTAL	LABOR:	4440.00
*TOTAL	PARTS:	5327.07
*TOTAL	MISC.:	0.00
*TOTAL	EPA:	12.00
*TOTAL	SHOP.:	216.00
*TOTAL	MACHINE:	25.00
		20.00

SUBTOTAL	TAX STATUS/STATE	****	
		SALES TAX	PLEASE PAY
	NOTE: THIS INVOICE CONTAINS AN ITEM/ZED LIST OF SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.		CONTINUED
ustomer or Customer's Agent X	SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE/COLLISION REPAIR AUTHORIZATION INPUT HTTP://WWW.RUSHTRUCKCENTERS.COM/RUSH-MAINTE! SERVICE ("TERMS"). CUSTOMER CONFIRMS ITS AGR AUTHORIZING PAYMENT OF THIS INVOICE.	CARD AND LOCATED AT	TERMS

41836

INVOICE

PAGE 1

COLOH	YEAR	Acres 1	MAKE/MODEL		0.23	SER	VICE ADVISOR:	LICENSE	S.T. S. SANGE		
							VIII on all the	LICENSE	MILEA	GE IN / OUT	TAG
SILVER DEL. DATE	03	INT	TERNATIONA			HTWH	IADT63J061304	M217306	13137	5/131375	T1304
DEL. DATE	PHOD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PRO	MISED	1000	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV.	DATE
13DEC02 DE										222	- TIL
R.O. OPEN	10 TO O	L02		17:00	18FE	B20		0.00	CHG	27FEB2	20
H.O. OPEN	NED	1	READY		ONS:	ENG	:531HM2U1363	484 TRN:	MD-3066	P	
13:53 18FE	EB20	14:	30 27FEB2	0 1	:RT-4(0-14	5 1) HOURS: 72	07		-	
LINE OPCOL	DE TE	CH T	YPE HOURS					LIST	N	ET TO	יאד.
A TOWED TO	SHO	2 **	TRANSMIS	SION WO	ON'T S	SHIF	T	344146000	YOU HEALT	80.5.232********	.Au
CAI3-	9990	GEN	ERAL REPA	IRS-TRA	ANSMIS	SSIO	N				a constant
		30CP									
	46	50CP	GOV								
,	2054							A DO LONG	1267	00 1357	00
	2354.	3432	SENSOR S	PEED							
1	1041	1200	SG FLUID,	SYNTHET	ric Ai	F A	LLISON TE				
25	LON	139C	93 SEAL, K	IT REAR	R MAIN	J SE	AL				
			EL TRANS								3.
	35P74	CC	EL TRANS								
2	ZW041	1604	FTTTTNO	CDIMPI	-						~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
2	ZWH4	5004	FITTING, FITTING,	CKIMPU	EM JI	C 1	/4X1/4				
2	LABOR	204	FIIIING,	HOSE-H4	25 1/	4					(2)
			TING	La Paid at 1	il Si dutane	-	to an and the Sa				
î	25006	730	91 STRAP,	KIT II-T	TO DOI	m/ni	COUNTY C				
ī	PTX24	200	SEALANT	THEFADT	OCKED	T/KI	ETAINER S				
1	FRTO	FRE	IGHT	цивали	OCKER	ונום	JE 6 ML				100
PARTS: 5	101.5	1	LABOR .	1357 00	ОТН	PD.	0.200	momat r			
T2T2 / 2 HO	oxea	up (computer :	ana che	CKEC	COM	ac had Mult.			200	
only activ	ve wa	SOI	itput spec	ed seno	r ch	ange	eed sensor ar	rbre code		5.445 CV 50	
arrrerence	e. re	aoı	nrough a	lad on	3 1 1 0	Thai	r godog all			President (1985)	
checking (CIUTC	n pa	ick pressi	ires p	ulled	- 45.10	11 d cample av	od ite by	2000	Service and a service	
SHILLIY. Had	4 60	Tellic	ove blo ar	ia bumb	1 AS 01	ne a	ecembly you	norrod day	7		
removed St	Larte	a rc	or corque	conver	ter a	CCAS	es to remove	holte .		Heboro Commen	
willing and	ı rem	ovec	1 DOLES OF	IT OT D	elino	11217	id removed t				
TICCING II	com o	TO I	rans to r	new one	nad	to	harre a line	made de	Control of the Control of the Control	Nigrical Inc. State of the	
preaking (IDOIL	remo	ova⊥. inst	alled t	new fi	ranc	connected t	-0×m10			
nooked up	Tine	s. 1	nstalled	pro and	d pum	D. h	looked up dri	maline -	The same of the sa	Garage and the second	
riusned co	OLET	- nc	okea un c	COLET	inec	ton	med off flui	a			
road test	for	tran	s relearn	. got l	back t	to s	shop checked	for leak	s, all	N. Marine Carrie	
ok.											
	**	****	******	*****	****	***	********	******	**		
ISC USE TO	DRCH									Market 18 St. Co. Action Co.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ON BEHALF OF S	ERVICING	DEAL	ER, I HEREBY CE	RTIFY THAT	THE	STATE	MENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRI	PTION	TOTAL	s
INFORMATION CON SHOWN. SERVICES	ITAINED I	₹EREON	I IS ACCURATE UN	II ESS OTHER	WISE	The fact	tory warranty constitutes all	LABOR AMOU	INT		4500
OWNER. THERE WA	as no ini	DICATIO	N FROM THE APP	EARANCE OF	THE	the sale	warranties with respect to e of this item\items. The	PARTS AMOU	INT		
UNDER THIS CLAIM	HWISE, T	HAT A	NY PART REPAIR	ED OR REPLA	ACED	warrand	ereby expressly disclaims all ies either express or	GAS, OIL, LU	BE		
ACCIDENT. NEGLIG	SENCE O	R MISI	ISE RECORDS 6	LIDDODTING	THIS	warranty	including any implied of merchantability or	SUBLET AMO			
NOTIFICATION AT	THE SI	(1) YE	AR FROM THE DA	ATE OF BAUL	AENT I	fitness	for a particular purpose, neither assumes nor	MISC. CHARG	ES		
MANUFACTURER'S	REPRESE	NTATIV	Ε.			authorize	es any other person to for it any liability in	TOTAL CHAR	GES		
					1 !	connecti item/item	on with the sale of this	LESS INSURA	NCE		
(CICNED) DEALER	OCHER					-certy/ton	ng.	SALES TAX			
(SIGNED) DEALER	, GENERAL	MANAG	ER OR AUTHORIZED P	ERSON (DA	ATE)	CUSTON	MER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY			

INVOICE

PAGE 2

					SER	VICE ADVISOR:				
COLOR	COLOR YEAR MAKE/MODEL			VIN		LICENSE	MILEAGE	MILEAGE IN / OUT		
SILVER	03	INT	ERNATION	L 7400	1HTW	HADT63J061304	M217306	131375/	131375	T1304
DEL. DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. I	DATE
			17:00 18		2. 521IM0III 262	0.00	CHG MD-3066P	27FEB2	20	
THO. OF EN	LU	-	READY			3:531HM2U1363		MD-3066P		
13:53 18FE	B20	14:	30 27FEB2		C-40-14	15 1) HOURS: 72	07			
LINE OPCOD	E TE	CH T	YPE HOURS	3			LIST	NET	TO	CAL
PC	#014				******					

CPGOV CUSTOMER PAY SHOP CHARGE FOR REPAIR ORDER



ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO	The factory warranty constitutes all	LABOR AMOUNT	_
OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE	of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\tems. The	PARTS AMOUNT	_
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY	Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or	GAS, OIL, LUBE	
ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE, RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS	implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or	SUBLET AMOUNT	
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY	fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor	MISC. CHARGES	
MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.	authorizes any other person to	TOTAL CHARGES	
	connection with the sale of this	LESS INSURANCE	_
	itemitems.	SALES TAX	_
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	6573.07
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	item/items.	SALES TAX PLEASE PAY	6573.07

42690

INVOICE

PAGE 2

					SER	VICE ADVISOR:					
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE	EAGE IN / OUT		
CTIVED	1 00 1										
SILVER DEL. DATE	03	INI	ERNATIONA WARR. EXP.		1HTW	HADT63J061304	M217306	133466/			
DEL. DATE	PHOD.	DATE	WAHH. EXP.	PROMISE	:D	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. (DATE	
13DEC02 D	do 1.777	T.02		17.00.00	00000						
R.O. OPE		102	READY	17:00 27			0.00	CHG	03NOV2	0	
11.01 01 2	100	+	HEADT	OPTIONS:		G:531HM2U1363	484 TRN:	MD-3066P			
09:48 270	ന്നാവ	15.	12 021000	AXL:RT	-40-1	45 1) HOURS:72	18				
LINE OPCO	DE TE	CH T	TO CONCAS					1.500			
maxx. For	und f	ault	code 626	for loss	of h	attery voltag	LIST	NET	TOT	AL	
Cleaned	batte	rv	ables and	tested h	or or	ies, ok. Char	e when c	ranking.			
engine s	tarte	d.	and and	r ceaced b	acter	les, ok. Char	ged batt	eries,			
3	*	***	******	******	****	****					
CUSTOMER	PAY S	HOP	CHARGE FO	R REPATE	OPDED			MANAGE E			
			ordated 10	NE REPAIR	OKDER		Spiration of the	9.00000000			
				100	Trans.		grans a restaura Ma				
				The policy of	well not be	area day of their or	alia da como				
				C. 45.	Julian viscours	ALL THE MALE STATE OF THE STATE					
				10 mm							
				40.0		200					
					- Town 15	159 - 69 por					
					T. The State of th						
					J. W.	and Marie are					
					The same of the sa	and company of					
	1507.57				S With						
							***************************************	4. 1. 12.20 (2007/11)	and the second		
ON BEHALF OF	SERVIC	NG DE	ALER I HERERY	CERTIFY THAT T	HE ST	ATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESC	RIPTION	тоти	ife had	
INFORMATION (CONTAINE	D HERE	ON IS ACCURATE	UNLESS OTHERW	ISE The	factory warranty constitutes a	LABOR AM	7.00		-	
OWNER, THERE	CES DESC WAS NO	RIBED	WERE PERFORMED	AT NO CHARGE	TO I of	the warranties with respect to sale of this item\tems. The			_	-	
VEHICLE OR O'	THERWISE	. THAT	ANY PART REP	AIRED OR REPLAC	ED Sel	ler hereby expressly disclaims a rranties either express of	0.10.00		_	-	
ACCIDENT, NE	GLIGENCE	OR N	MISUSE. RECORDS	NY WAY WITH A	HIS imp	plied, including any implied rranty of merchantability of			_	-	
CLAIM ARE AV	AILABLE I	FOR (1)	YEAR FROM THE	DATE OF PAYME	NT fitn	less for a particular purpose	MISC CUA		_	-	
MANUFACTURE	R'S REPRI	SERVI	CING DEALER F	OR INSPECTION	aut	ler neither assumes no horizes any other person t	TOTAL CH		_	-	
					ass	ume for it any liability in ection with the sale of thi	n TOTAL CITY		_	-	
					iter	n/items.	SALES TAX		_	_	
(SIGNED) DE	ALER, GENE	RAL MA	NAGER OR AUTHORIZ	ED PERSON (DAT	E) CU	STOMER SIGNATURE		100	V soli sanow		
							PLEASE P		4101	67	

INVOICE

PAGE 1

						SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	6			
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL				VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE	IN / OUT	TAG
SILVER	1 00 1	T.177					Dmc 2 70 6 1 2 6 4	Man 2200			
DEL. DATE	PROD.	TNI	WARR, EXP.	T .	PROMISE		HADT63J061304	RATE	PAYMENT		
DEL. DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARH. EXP.	-	PHOMISE	EU	PO NO.	HATE	PATMENT	INV. (JATE
13DEC02 DE	سردوا	1.02		1 17	7:00 27	остал		0.00	CHG	03NOV2	20
R.O. OPEN		T	READY		OPTIONS		G:531HM2U1363			0311042	6.0
							45 1) HOURS: 72		30001		
09:48 2700	T20	15:	13 03NOV2	20			-,				
LINE OPCOL	DE TE	CH I	YPE HOURS	3				LIST	NET NET	TO	TAL
A OIL LEAK								George Control	Carlo Carlo		
CA12-			NERAL REPA	AIRS	S-ENGIN	IE .					
			PGOV								
							LORINATED				
				CIT	HI PRE	ESS PU	MP REMAN 7				
	LON		GASKET A	TD	COV	VIED.					
			C1 SLEEVE								
			LABOR:		74.00			TOTAL I	INE A:		
							pump. Found c				
threads m	nesse	d ur	in holes	s of	E pump.	Repl	aced HP Pump	and inst	alled		
orings or	ı fue	1 li	nes. Bled	l fi	iel sys	stem a	nd started en	gine. Pr	ressure		
washed ar	nd ro	ad t	ested , c	ok							
	*	***	******	***	*****	****	*******	******	***		
B FUEL LEA						Mark Control	the state of the state of				
CA12-			NERAL REPA	AIRS	S-ENGIN	JE .	Acres de la come	-			
_			PGOV			to see to contact to a	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	¢.			
MISC USE T	USED		8 F 1920		10 6		10 A A				
	0#014					h. 3	and the same of th				
PC	J#014		PGOV		10	No. 2	and the second				
FARLS.				=					T		
133466 Pt	mped	fue	el out of	tar	nks. Cu	it fue	l tank straps	with to	orch.		
Removed t	anks	and	found mo	ount	ting br	cacket	s rotted thro	ugh. Rem	noved all	3	
brackets	truc	k. F	Removed 3	bra	ackets	from	used tank tha	t we sol	ld them an	ıd	
mounted t	hem	on t	ruck. Swi	itcl	ned fue	el sen	ding unit fro	m old ta	ank to use	d	
tank. Ins	stall	ed u	sed fuel	tar	nk and	used	fuel tank str	aps. Bl ϵ	ed fuel		
system an	nd st	arte	ed truck.								
	*	****	*******	***	*****	****					
C ENGINE I	S HA	RD 1	ERAL REP	TDO	- FNGTN	TE ST					
CAI2-		10CF		TIKE	PROTE	•15					
PARTS:	14	IUCE	-GO V								
133466 Ai	red :	t au	anks and	pus	shed tr	ruck i	n shop. Hooke	d up ser	rvice		
			ALER, I HEREBY				ATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DECC	RIPTION	TOT	ALS
INICODMANTION CO	ONTAINE) HERE	ON IS ACCURATE	UNLE	SS OTHERW	ISE I The	factory warranty constitutes all	LABOR AM	OUNT		
SHOWN, SERVICE	ES DESCI	RIBED V	NERE PERFORMED	AI N	RANCE OF T	HE the	the warranties with respect to sale of this item/items. The	PARTS AM	OUNT		
VEHICLE OR OTH	HERWISE.	THAT	ANY PART REPA	AIMED	OH HEPLAC	ED	er hereby expressly disclaims of tranties either express or	GAS, UIL,	LUBE		
ACCIDENT NEGI	LIGENCE	OR M	CONNECTED IN A	SUP	PORTING TE	HIS war	fied, including any implied tranty of merchantability or	30000 7			
CLAIM ARE AVA	HARIFE	OR (1)	YEAR FROM THE	DATE	OF PATME	RY Sell	ess for a particular purpose er neither assumes no	milet citie			
MANUFACTURER	'S REPRE	SENTA	TIVE.			866	horizes any other person to ume for it any liability in				
							nection with the sale of this oftens.				
					2011	_	STOMER SIGNATURE	SALES TA			
(SIGNED) DEAI	LER, GENER	IAL MAN	IAGER OR AUTHORIZE	ED PER	SON (DAT		STORES O'GRATURE	PLEASE P		ai printer.	